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S.No. Name of Institute Regd.No. Symbol No. Name of Student Type of Exam Program Semester/   Year Subject Causes of Cancel Cancel Subjects

1

 Janata Secondary 

School, Chulachuli, 

Ilam

DCE-01586-022 02131628
PRABESH 

KUMAR RAUT
Back  Civil Engineering

2
nd

 year 1
st 

part

 Engineering 

Materials
Cheated

 Engineering 

Materials

2

Nepal Banepa 

Polytechnic Institute, 

Banepa, 

Kavrepalanchok

DCE-03344-022 02127782
SOMRAJ 

DHAMI
Back  Civil Engineering

2
nd

 year 1
st 

part

 Fluid 

Mechanics 

and 

Hydraulics

Cheated

 Fluid 

Mechanics and 

Hydraulics

 /  2
nd

 year 1
st
 part sf] k/LIff kmf/fd e/]sf] gb]lvPsf] xF'bf ;DalGwt ljifosf] k/LIff /2 ug{ l;kmfl/z u/]sf] x'Fbf /2 ug]{ lg0f{o ul/of] .

S.No. Name of Institute Regd.No. Symbol No. Name of Student Type of Exam Program Semester/   Year Subject Causes of Cancel Cancel Subjects

1

Balaju School of 

Engineering and 

Technology, Balaju, 

Kathmandu

DBE-00017-022 56000053
PRASHNA 

BASNET
Back Biomedical Engineering

2
nd

 year 1
st 

part

Basic 

Electronics 

Engineering	

Exam Form 

Submission  

not 

Submitted

One Subject  

Cancel
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COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND VOCATIONAL TRAINING
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Sanothimi,  Bhaktapur, Nepal
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rd 

year 1
st
 part sf k/LIff cfj]b kmf/fd e/L k|j]zkq lnO{ 2

nd 
year 1

st
 part sf] k/LIff lbPsf] b]lvPsf] 


